
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(79.102 From Pigeon River - Green Bus)

       10/09/2023

TRIP ID 79.102 From Pigeon River - Green Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Pigeon River (use Pershing Ave gate)(079) Sheboygan 4:00 PM  

 N 13th St & MacArthur Ave Sheboygan 4:12 PM  

 Mac Arthur Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 4:13 PM  

 N 11th St & Pershing Ave Sheboygan 4:14 PM  

 N 10th St & Pershing Ave Sheboygan 4:15 PM  

 Pershing Ave & N 8th St Sheboygan 4:16 PM  

 Grand Ave & N 9th St Sheboygan 4:17 PM  

 634 Highland Ter Sheboygan 4:20 PM  

 North Ave & N 10th St Sheboygan 4:22 PM  

 North Ave & N 13th St Sheboygan 4:23 PM  

 3501 Lakeshore Rd (Courtyard Apts) Sheboygan 4:25 PM  

 Pine Bluff Dr & Jay Rd Sheboygan 4:27 PM  

 Lakeshore Rd & Waverly Ct Sheboygan 4:30 PM  

 5327 Lakeshore Rd Sheboygan 4:31 PM  

 3151 Playbird Rd (Apt driveway) Sheboygan 4:38 PM  

 5212 Wild Meadow Dr Sheboygan Town 4:40 PM  

 5134 Green Meadow Pl Sheboygan 4:41 PM  

 5032 Green Meadow Pl Sheboygan 4:42 PM  

 Rolling Meadows Dr & N 30th St Sheboygan 4:47 PM  

 N 31st St & Lisa Ave Sheboygan 4:48 PM  

 Lakeshore Rd & W Willow Creek Ln Sheboygan 4:50 PM  
         
 


